o
PETITION Fe i ZONING RE-CLASS. ICATION L1190
AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION ani vausng; AE R

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMOK|

WN

James B, Thompson and Helen B, T
<----legal ownest - of the pruverty situate in Ballimore ) 4 -

-

1
tion and plat altached hereto and made 3 part hereof, 5 = By

X

hereby petition (1) that the zoning status of the herein described property be re<lassified, pursuant

We zTes
to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, from an.____ 1 R Y
B-L
zone; for the following reasons PO I
i O cnvs
Error in original zoning snd genuine change in conditions.
LL-x ¥

B.3 - To pesmit a colonial lantern approach light of 12
h, a colonial lantern island light of 9' high, and a vapor TF-1 foodHEht of

18" high inggagel ey TESHR A P

and (2) for a Special Exception. under the said Zomiig Law ana Zoming Regulations of Baltimore

County. 10 use the herein described property.

I AULOMOSIVE. SerVige SR,

Property is to be posted and advertised a3 prescribed by Zuning Regulations

L or we. agree to pay expenses 2f bove reclassification and or Special Ezception advertising.
posting, etc., upon Sling of this petition. and further agree 1o and are Lo be bound by the zoning
regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursus: to the Zoning Law for Baltimore
County.

7 é{?‘é‘t‘{%&gxan, “Murie
Koo d N T crnpeden

/ Lo Looudtie.
«James H. Thompson  Legal Owne:
en E, Thompson

Petitioner’s Attorney

snnsylvania Avenue
-1200 = 4
ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore Cour

822

1958, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as
required by ihe Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general eirculation through-
out Baltimore County, that property be posted. and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning

Commissioner of Baltimore County i Koom 108, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimo:e

lea

Lizi 5 g

i ] ’

RE: PETITION FOR RECLASSIFICATION

from an R=6 zone toa B.L. zane,

ana from Undistricted % 6 C.N.5.

District; SPECIAL EXCEPTION for

&n Automotive Service Station;

ond VARIANCE fram Section

405.4,8,5 of the '

Zoning Regulations

NE/S Liberty Road batween

Tulia Rood & Kelax Avenue,

3rd District

Ellis Kaufman, et al, Petitionsrs

Siborco Stariym, Inc., B

Conlraci Purchaser

BEFORE

COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS

BALTIMORE COUNTY

Mo, 68-135-RX

ORDER OF DISMISSAL

ion from an R=6 zone to o

Petition of Ellis Koufman, et ol, for reclassifi
8.L. zane, and from Undistricted fo o C.N.5. District; a special exception for an Auto-
motiva Service Station; ord o vanance from Section 405.4,8,5 of the Zoning Regulations
of Baltimare Caunty, on property lozated an the narihvost side of Liberty Rood between
Tu'sa Raod and Kelox Avenua . in the Third Election District of Boltimore County.

\WHERZAS, the Boord nf Appeals Ts in receipt of o Letter of Dismissal of
Appeal filed Fetraury 27, 1969, © capy oi which < attached hareto and mode o part hereaf,
from the attornay rapresenting the petitionar-appellant (Thampsan) in the cbove en tled
matter .

WHEREAS, the Boord of Appeals is in receipt of a Letter of Dismissal of
Appeal Fiiad March 5, 1969, o copy of which is aitached hereto and made a part 1, seof,
fram tha patitioner-appallant (Kaufman) in *he above entitled matter.

WHEREAS, the said ottarmey for the said petitioner-appellant requests that
the appeal iiled on behalf of said petitioner be dismissed ond w=ithdrawn as of February 27,
1969, and

WHEREAS, the said patitic ver-oppellani requests thot the appen! filed on
behalf of said petitioner be dismised and withdrawn a. of March 5, 1969.

1t s heraby ORDERED this__ 4% day of March, 1967 that said
appeal be and the same is dismissed.

COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
OF BALTIMORE COUMTY

" u;-s,,ﬁlﬂn.n, Chatrman
h) L y

e Paber

v
Jotin A STowik

PETITION OR ZONING REDIS. ICTING

AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION g [R5

v

T9 THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE
Murlel Betty Kaufma
af i

1 or we ltbin it

hereby pelition (1) tha. Ike zoning status of the hercin described

operty be redist

ted, parsuant
10 he Zoning Law of Baltimore County, from_____40districied

CNS

district; for the foliow g reasons,

It s property lies witain a commercisl neightorhond shopping ayen /24
in that Lotk aldes of Liberly Aoad sl ila Interscction wilh Tulsa lisad are

fully developed far commercial use and propased

CNS District.

and (2) for & Special Exceplion, under the said Zoning Law and Zoning Hegulations of Baltimore
County, 15 use the herein described property, for . . SRS

Proj
1, or we, agree to pay expenses of above redistricling and/or Special Exceplion advertising,
posting, elc., upon fiing of this pelition, and further agrec to and are to be bound by the roning

regulations and restrictions of Baltimare Counly adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore

A A paepen Vil
ex U T# 000 Legal Owner
Heten F. Thompson

mzm
DL -
gag ‘

< 5
H ;g Petitioner's Attorney
£85

""z Aveaue 21204

: g 218

i.": ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore Couuty, this. —

>

2.0 o2 1968, hat the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as

! required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, In two newspapers of general circulation through-

2 out Baltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be kad before the Zoning

§§ Commissioner of Baltmore County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore
atia County, on the.. ... e oy or L]
AR
L 'a L PaM.

o~

P

~ L B

3}
A

S

BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND

ITER.GFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Auvgust 2, 1968

10_ Mr. John G. Rose,. Zsaing Commisioner Date

fnon George E. Gavelis, Disector of Planning

sunsEir Petition #68-185-RXA,  kedistricting tom Undi

i Special Excepticn for an Automotive Service Sto m
Regulations to permit 4 caloniol lonter approach lignt of 12 feet high, @
caloniol lontern island light of 9 teer high, and @ vapor TF-1 floadlight of
18 feat high instead of the required 8 foet hich. Mortheast side of Liberty
Rood between Tulsa Rood and Kolox Avenue. Ellis Kaufnan, et al.,
Petitioners.

HEARING: Thursday, Avaust 15, 1968 {1:00 P.M.)

The staff of the Offica of Planning and Zaning has reviewed the whiect pelilr:o«‘
and has the follawing odvisary comments 1o make with respect to pertinant planning

factors:

1. The piannivg stolf believes that the odopted Comprehensive Zaning M:p is
and was chuolutely carreet in nat establishing nmmu_mnl zoning on the
wbjoct proparty. Mo chango: have occurred in the immediale arca siice
the odoption ¢f the Compreheniive Zoning Map which worrant or fustily
dditional cranmercial zoning here, A reclassification to oportment zoning
Yoethon with; @ Special Excaption for u pos uffice has occured across the

shaet an Liserly Rood. This fact should have no bearing whalswever in Ilu

“ave since the granting of a Spocial Exception there had o bo based Y the:

proofs required in Sectian 502.1 of the Zoning Regulations - u_..m‘n., i

“howing that the post affice would not Ddﬂ;lv-nly offect ary vi immp:zp:l ies.

ing s1aff is opposed lo any extension of .

::I?Tx’::::‘i'un wuldn:npgdulvimnld 10 the use and enjoyment of M.n..llﬂu--.

and property by abutting property owners. Such extemsion could oaly ;.' "m

“ontinued roquests to extend commercial zoning alom Liberly Rood with o

the evils and owpects of srip development. Liborty Efogﬂ s Llnlnlfmt‘! n\: G

Clas 1| Commercial Motorway. This means that additional sirip zonirg thou

ot be fostored. The intent of the comprehensive zoning plun heie was o pre-

serve and protect the residentiol seetor along portion of Lil " «¥, Rood ond

o further prescrve the obility of Liborty Rood to camy traftic withou! the

degenarative effocts of siip commercial dovelopmen

s in mind, we find it d
ieting or the Spec
. IF the zoning

ing and Special £

2. With the abowe objec!
appropriotene s of C.M. ». di

sorvice station with warianc

w0 are the requosts for d

GF Gihims

ames . Thompson & Helen E. Thompson
~legal owner3 of the property situate in Balimors 7,15
County and which is described in the description and plat atacked hereto and made & part Bereaf, 7 &

LTCR

Jo ey 12, 1968

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
TOMSON, MARYLANG 21204
Wy Lo Harrison, Esq., SUBJECT)
33 W, Pannsylvanis Avanue
Baltinore, Haryland 21204

Ruclass!ficetfon from an R-6 to a B-L

2073 and undiatricted 2ane to 3 CNS Oistrict
and Spaciel Excaption for an .utomative
service station, for El1s Yeufman, st al,
located on the NE/S of Libarty Haights
batween Tulsa kosd and Kelox Roed

3rd District

(Iten 67, January 9, 1268)

Dear S

The Zonfng Advisory Committes has reviewsd tha subject patition and hes
the following comments to of fari

BUREAU OF ENGIMEERING
Uster - Exfating 12 watar {n Liberty Rosd

Adequécy of existing utiifties to be determined by daveloper or his enginser.
Sewer - Exlsting B sanltary sewer in Liberty Road,

Rosd - Tulsa kead 13 to ba devaloped as & minfmun 307 road on & 40 RAW.

HEALTH_DEPARTHENTY
TTnce public water and sews- are available to subject sie, this office hus no comsent.

TRAFFIC_ENGINEERINGy
i entrances hown conform to 8111 4O,

STATE KOADS COMMISSION:
Width of the trensition sres of the depressed curb entrances must be Increased from
18" 1o 24", Entrances ars subfect to State Aoads approval and parsit.

ZOMING mlngnurlnu DIVISION:
the patition Is granted, no occupsncy may be made witi| such time 3s plans have

heen submitted and approved and the properiy inspacted for comoliance to the
spproved plen.

The akove comments are not Inteaded to Indicate the apprupriateness of the
zoning action requested, but to assure that all parties arc rmde awars of plans or
problams thet mey have + besring on this case. Gir « and/or the Deputy
Girector of the Office of Planning and Zoning will submit recommendaticns on the
-nr:prh:nﬂ s of the requestad zoning 10 days bufore the Zoning Comelssioner's
hearing.

The following memsers had no comment to offer:
Project Planning Diwidon

Buresu of Fire Provention

Sullding Englnesr

Soard of Education

Industrial Developmont

Very truly wours,

fleg

Zoning Supervisor

JEOd
€1 Corlyle ProweBur. of Engrej Health Dept.-Wiilisn Greenwslt, C. Rlchard Moore-
Trafffc Engrey  John meyers-State Foads Coem,

BALTIMCRE COUNTY. MARYLAND !_;ky
get-!

INTER-OFFICE CCHRESPONDENCE

o Mr. John G. Row, Zoning Commissioner 1y, February 2, 1968

now  George E, Gavrelis, Direcior of Planning

SURJECT

Petition #66-185-RX. Northeast corner of Liberty Heights Avenue & Tulso Road.
ing from Undistricted to €N, S, District,

tion from R=6 to B.L.

Pe tition for Special Exception for Automotive Service Station

Ellis Koufman, et al ~ Petitioners

3d Diste?

HEARING:  Wednesday, February 14, 1965,  (1:00 P.M.)

The planning staff of the Office of Planning end Zoniig has reviewed the subject petition
and offers the following comments:

We nole thot the hearing anncuncement for this petition indicates that the subject
proporty is localed on the "Northeast comer™ of "Liberty Heights Avenue® and
Tulsa Road. !t s our understanding that the street upon which the subjoct property
faci, Liberly Road and not “Libesty Heights Avenuve.” Advertisement
tion o3 being related to Liberty Heights Avenue would appear to be
misleading, s that Liberty Heights Avenue is in Baltimore City. Further, judging
from the petitioner's plar, this property, although located on the northeast side of
Liberty Rood, would be more properly described as being located o the northwest
comer of Liberly and Tulso Roads. Has the petition been properly edvertised?

Also, if the intent of the petitioner is to construct o service slation in accord with
the site plan submitted 1o us, we note that an 18-foot-high mercury vopor floodlight
is proposed; this height s in excess of 1/8th the distance between the proposed light
and Likerty Road, and no variance has been requested.

Reclas tion os requested would extend ship=commercial zoning. it is a 12cognized
principle thal strip-commercial zaning is neither good planning ner geod ing; this
principle has been enuncioted by the Planning Board and has been promclpated as land-uie
policy by the County Council

Since @ C.NL5. Distric! is actually o type of commercial 23, and since commer
zoning would be improper at the subject location, it follows tha: application of a Z.N.5.
Dishrics would be improper here alsc, Therefore, we see no need, at leost af this time,

1o comment upon the request for a special exception for an outomotive-service stotion.

RE: PETITION FOR RECLASSIFI- 1 BEFORE THE
CATION, RE-DISTRICTING,
SPECIAL EXCEPTION, AND : DEPUTY ZONING
VAPIANGE
NE/S of Liberty Ruad botween : COMMISSIONER
Tulsa Avenue and Kelox Fvenue =
3rd District : OF

Eliis Kaufman, ot al - Petitioner

NO. i8-185-RXA BALTIMORE COUNTY

The Petitioner secks a Peclassi

cation of his praperty,

comsisting of one-half acre, {rom an R-6 zone to a BL zene, The Peti-

tioner also reg

uts that his property be re

stricted from an undistrivted

zone to a C,N.S. (

e

neiglisorhood shopping) district, a Special

Exception to use the said tret fur an Autemative Se Station, and a

sign Variance.

Without re

cwing the evidence in detail, the Deputy Zoning

Cominissioner is of the opinion thar the Petitioner has faiied to show either

S
23| Jrror in the original zoning map or such subswntial changes in the charac-

:r of the neighborhood to justify the requested zoning, In vew of this

nding, it is NGt Lecessary to pass on the merits of th

quests for a

yra

1on, or the sign Variance,

N .N.S. district, the Special Excep
5

e} |

z For tle aforegoing reasons, 1T IS ORDERED by the Deputy

e = Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ,{é _dayo August,

= o« >

= (=] - " PO
1968, that the above Reclassification, ¢-districting, and Variunce be and
the same are hereby DENIED and that the above drscribed property or area
he and the same is hereby continued as and to remain a3 R-6 zoue. The
Special Exception for an Automotive Scrvice Station be and the same is
hereby DENIED,

PAGE 2

BALTIMORE COUNTY. MAh:LAND

INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

fo._ Mr. John G. Rose, Zoni

Commissioner

pate. February 2, 1968

sunyper.  Pefition f68-185-RX.

Jeont'd)

(3] ™he Planning Boord hos recommended thot a €. .S, Distict i
.N.S. be applied on both sides
of L[beny‘kmd :ulh:ly ‘rom the subject property. This district would fulfill the intent
of the zoning regulations in that the area already encompasses six retoil stores of a
meighborhood character, as well s severcl neighborhood commercial service sutlets
and there is sufficient area for establishment of o grocery store, as intended by the %
Plonning Board . i i




Law orrices

W. LEE HARRISON
THE LOYOLA L0a

r R CRe

1i

plember 13, 1968

Honor: 5

Zoning Commissioner for Baltimore County _4

: ) — —
Towson, M

Re Petition for Rechs
tween Tulsa and Kelox Ave
, Fetitioners Ne. 68/185/

erty Road

an a to the Count
of the Deput maissioner of Baltimor

16, 1968 in the above entitled Petition on behalf of
James H, Thompson,

of Appeals from the

d Augu

find enclosed my check in the amount of
of the appeal,

.00 to cover the

Sincerely y

Hrooks

CEB:ck

closure

L ANNING AND ZONING

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF P!
County Office Building.

SEERE n AR

15 this
Your petition has besn received and accepted for mni"

[~ day of __jasmil

—_—

Patitioner filis gl g8 81
K Revi
Petitionar's Auorney. s \gs maviesty Bk 7 o0C

dvisory Co:

(e S

| Ex7. 387

‘ &FI"&“’"NTK MARY) ‘np M 51732
’ m-..?.ﬁ,,.. CE oard® 19, 1363
‘ AANAN .1
| mmu-r e Bycen
| Tou tae - MARYLAL D 2120¢ 3

Zaming Dapt. of delts. Co.

Bl Ty

I e |

IMPORTANT: MaKE

it v
‘CHECKS PaA; T
MAIL TO DIVISION OF YABLE TO HALT onRE

OLLECTION &

COUNTY, mARTI e
s RYLANE
RECEIPTS, court Hou: - Ea

ALVERT STREET
Marriand

Maryland

Surveying and "

Engineering Co., Inc.
ZONING DESCRIPTION
SFPECIAL EXC! PTION - ©SNE DI
N.E. SIDE LIE ¥ ROAD AND

SGTRICT
ULBA ROAD

Eegluning for tha same at a polnt aet at the latersscton
sf the North Side of Liberty Foad, B0 feat wide, and the Went Slde of

+ wide; thence ieaving the mald point of begluning and

Tulsa Road, LO f
running and binding on the North Side of Liverty Roud, €0 toot wide,
N O6LT 3L LOM W, 200.00 feat; thence leaving the North Stde of Liberty
Road, and running N 25° 25' 20" E 133.00 feet; thenca S 640 3L Lo
E, 20.00 feel; thenca M 25° 25' 20" E, 10.00 fest; thence 8 64° 3

LO" E, 30.00 fest; thence S 25+ 25¢ 20" W, 30.00 feet; thence S 64°

150.00 fagt, & Intersoct the Morth Wast Slde of Tulsa Road,

3Lt Lot 2,

40 feot wide; thence running and hinding on the & rih West Side of Tulsa

Road. 40 fect wide, S 257 25' 20" W, 113.00 lest to the place of begin-

ning.

ved This, 822

CALE fr.o 1 inch

TOWSON, Miy

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a wrekly newspaper printed

and publitked In Towson, Baltimore County, Md, once in cach

e ot iz mmecersive week before the.
o

R day of igagte .. -, 19_ ., the first pubilication
T oot

£

appearing on the___.25th . day of ___.lur

9.

|
i

]
j

;
;
i

THE JESFERSONIAN,

Bl
i
il
i

3
it
I
.

FETE
B
L
gé
1

Cost of Advertisement, ... NP

e
III,
fhiti
il
Hitd

i
.

S
]
14

u

Maryland

Surveying and

Engineering Co., Inc.

ZOMING DESCRIFPTI

ginning for tha same at a point sot at the inter section

of the Morth Side of Liberty Road, 80 fost wide, and the West Side of

Tulsa Road, L0 fast wide; tience Ieaving the sald point of beginning and
running and binding on the North Stda of Liverty Road, 60 feet wids,
N 64 31 LO W, 300.00 fest t> a point sst on the South Zast Slds at

Keloz Road, LO iset wide, thence running and bindiag on the South East

Side of Kalox Eoad, N 25° 25' 20" E, 133.00 feot; thence S &4* 34!
4om B, 120.00 fest; thonce N 25° 25° 20" B, 10.00 fest; thance S 6i°

30.00 fast; thence S 25° 25' 20" W, 30.00 feet; thence B

34 wo" E,
6L° 34 LOM E, 150.00 fest to lnterasct the North Wast Sids ot Tulsa

Road, kO feat wide; thence running and binding on the North West Side
of Tulsa Road, 4O fast wide, S 25° 25' 20" W, 113.00 fest o the place

of beginning.

N -iRe M

- T i
i JONINE DEPAKTMENT |
L —
- -4
1 el

Signed This 2= 7.
P

2% 2

SCALE fr.-1 inch

e HOME
8233000
‘ EXT. 387 BAL . m““'c' : Y
1 OFFICE OF FINANCE
| Ditition of Collection amd Reveipis
| COURT HOUSE
i TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 Ogfice of

e L mpiimsmis powsom win vo.
RS LN AP ORATI e . SEsiTTAnce

" Tuis roRTION FOR YOUR R

‘ cast of posting proserty of Ellls Kaufman
g Tlo. 68-185.RXA

(L]
= PORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO EALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLANI
TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & REGEIPTS, couaT HOUSE . 5

. 55334?&:

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

| voeewent
| e Invoice i |
| BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND ‘
| OFFICE OF FINANCE )
Dirision of Collection awd Receipts
WoUSE o
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 Office of m & Zoning
To: Charles E. Brooks, Esq.. 119 County Office Bidg..
| 60T Loyola Federal Bldg., Towson, Md, 21704
| Towsan, Md. 21204
‘ e
! ORTION FOR YOUR REEORDE o

| Cunt of appeal - property of Ellls Kaufman, et al $70, 00
| 1 sign 5,00

IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE T BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSCN, MARYLAND 2

‘ $75.09

tricting
C.N.S, District From R-StoB, L
Plition (of Specia] Excep’

| 55
EBRUARY 14, 1968 st

PUBLIC  HEARDNG:
108, Cousty Office
W, Chesapeake

Hoom
Bullding, 111
Averma, Tow..

more County.
[
polat
the
Hel
and
Roud, 40 <24 »ide
ing
and
ot
s
| & point el o the Sou'h East
Side of Kelox Hoad, 40 feet
wide; thense ruaning and bind-
irg on the South East Side of
Kelox Road, N 35 degrees 23"
| 2L v vy <
64 cegress W 40" £, 1000
| fect thence § 35 degrees 2
20 E, 1000 feet; thence S 64
L degress 3 A0 E, .00 fnety
émg.sn—mw:r-
W, 20,00 feet; theace S 64 de-.
Erees 3 A0 B, 150.00 feet 0
Intersect the Xorth West Side
| o Tulsa foad, 30 fext wide:
| thesce and bisding on
 the N o Tulsa
¥ S 25 do-
0 feet
urict
same ata
o Livery

T QRIGINAL
THE BALTIMORE COUNTIAN

THE G

OMMUNITY HEW:
frriniifir THE HERALD . ARGUS

Cotonmill, Md,

Nao. | Newburg Avenue CATONSYILLE, MD.

Jan. 29, 1988

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the onnesed advertisement of
dJohn G. Rose, Zoning Commi
. 1 ssione:
Baftinors couny ot
wos inserted in THE BALTIMORE COUNTIAN, o group ¢f weekly news-
papers published in Bzitimses County, Marpland, ance o weak for s
successive weeks before the 29th doyof  Jan,, 19 68, thet is o

sy the so s inserted in the issues of

Jamary 25, 1988,

THE BALTIMORE COUNTIAN

Byﬂw.fﬂ-‘zﬂ:
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= di R : B BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND - sfi
9 Towson LG 1D OFFICE OF FINANCE ~ ort® 58

Dirisiaw of Collection and Receipts
USE

'i
!
§

]

il

|
hl

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

il

]
i
i

gt
i H
:

L]

HOH
TOWSON, M 21204 July 29, 1168 | TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

|

1
i
[{fi]

TOWSON, WD

t
j
f
Ly

maing Dapt, of Balts, 0%

THu IS TO CERTIFY, that the aanexed advertisement Wit

1510 CERTIEY, that the anmexed advratis “ | '“v“.,h-rln.lh:“
John G. #os., «onlmg Gommissloner '_' . 21204
of Boltipore Gouaty ' 1 i

1§
I
E

published in THE JEFFERSONIAN. 3 weekly newspier priated

i
I
E

ncerien for ané published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md. ancé in each wars el in THE TORSON TIIES, o wewkly newspaper published in |
ihe rd ana tizo
s
u

1

. of.. FaesssIvereekd before the. .

Baltymore County, Marslaned,

«aweek i Ona TAaEEART
Trens Avemss. 18 £ 19 ..., the first publicatior

L el the 2080 day of July, 1968, that is iosav. the sume

insented in the is

41 Juiy 25, 1968.

15§
i

,=
il
i

1
i
i

Cost Of Advertisement, $-ov ouemnocor

Pl
G
i
H
t

; s
i

|3
i

i
i
:

iy

ey i The same 3t 2 oot

st T B Eriacrion oF the Feeth
o

- L
MAKE CHEGKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

THORTANT:
= § MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
b
) |
P T
o | 2
= 3
ot =

F i

BT e =

4 —J//;v'r L

L~ 75 - Raa-

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
20MMG DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

District ] 4 =
: Posted for: ..,’;r..’..'a."}.’..n A5 E{ 4
Petitioner: .. i. (gt Posted for: ./ 105000 "‘/ —-J’;- 2 pf{’fu' 4 M.‘_.-
s Petitioner: s oL I
e : Loeation of prapasty:... ALY, ok Ay hos ko 1 Dot
Lacation of Signs:. 2 < Vo ‘ :

Posted by

Alofes

g P PN =

Location of Signs: (/.
75 N
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